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Tabla de horarios

Rondag

Fecha

Hora

1

2017/11/20

20:00

2017/11/21

20:00

2017/11/22

20:00

2017/11/23

20:00

2017/11/24

20:00

2017/11/25

15:00

N[OOI~ WIN

2017/11/26

09:30

Encontrara todos los detalles del torneo en http://chess-results.com/tnr295763.aspx?lan=2
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